
3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf Résultats Course:
10km Adultes

Classements M / F

RBUAP 16.12.2006
révision 2

Place
Place 
M/F Dossard Sexe Nom Prénom Club Temps

1 1 47 M De Coninck Frédérique Walfer Huesen 33:38:00
2 2 231 M Cruz Pereira Antonio Fola 33:39:00
3 3 119 M Schloesser Pierre CAB 34:25:00
4 4 204 M Hansen Guillaume Celtic 35:10:00
5 5 162 M Dautel Xavier 35:20:00
6 6 175 M Valente Alphonse Les Arts Hombourgeois 35:22:00
7 7 45 M Cornic Adrien 35:33:00
8 8 49 M Dollé Emmanuel 35:38:00
9 9 210 M Weidenhaupt Laurent Spiridon 35:48:00
10 10 76 M Henx Rolly CSL 36:32:00
11 11 69 M Greis Marc CAEG 36:39:00
12 12 160 M Deville Frank CAPA 36:41:00
13 13 66 M Gloden Justin CELTIC 37:40:00
14 14 187 M Tex Claude CAD 38:32:00
15 15 51 M Engelberg Serge C.A.D 38:33:00
16 16 72 M Haumann Hendrik LG Langsur 38:40:00
17 16 77 M Hild Pierre CSL 38:44:00
18 17 177 M Hemmen Tom CAD 39:04:00
19 18 186 M Muller Lex PTT 39:05:00
20 19 70 M Guetti Laurent CAS 39:07:00
21 20 154 M Schroeder Hervé 39:14:00
22 21 40 M Brück Laurent CAEG 39:50:00
23 22 224 M Reuland Arsène NL 39:54:00
24 23 202 M Majerus Patrick Trilux 40:30:00
25 24 235 M Hayes Robin Trispeed 40:31:00
26 25 86 M Kohl Fernand CA Dudelange 41:01:00
27 26 221 M Nilles Samuel NL 41:02:00
28 27 222 M Davis Luke Trispeed 41:08:00
29 28 92 M Muller Jean-Jacques FLA loisirs 41:23:00
30 29 48 M Disewiscourt Marc 41:27:00
31 30 29 M Biel Robert CA Bieles 41:29:00
32 31 243 M Mazzolini Gilles 41:30:00
33 32 189 M Meneguzzi Patrick 41:31:00
34 33 234 M Holtz Alain CAPA 41:38:00
35 34 157 M Nilles Robert AASC Wiltz 41:42:00
36 35 171 M Fougerousse Christian Jogging Espace 42:02:00
37 36 78 M Holbach Frank Feuerwehr Borg 42:29:00
38 37 219 M Sguerra Xavier NL 42:54:00
39 38 236 M Kayser Ronny CAPA 42:57:00
40 39 137 M Warken Daniel RBUAP 43:00:00
41 1 218 F Engel Miriam LG Langsur 43:01:00
42 41 225 M Rausch Bernd LG Meulewald 43:02:00
43 42 37 M Braun Wolfram LG Meulenwald Föhren 43:03:00
44 43 248 M Hengen Francis 43:05:00
45 44 94 M Nýdrle Petr 43:55:00
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3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf Résultats Course:
10km Adultes

Classements M / F

RBUAP 16.12.2006
révision 2

46 45 91 M Lotti Yvano 44:22:00
47 46 64 M Frisch Marc 44:28:00
48 47 135 M Wagner Patrick 44:28:00
49 48 68 M Goeders Norbert Spiridon Lëtzebuerg 44:29:00
50 49 59 M Fielitz Uli Wingfeet 44:35:00
51 50 83 M Jaas Lee LT Hesper 44:37:00
52 51 172 M Blazyk Christophe Jogging Espace 44:41:00
53 52 209 M Schaeffer Jean-Marie Kneip (Firme) 44:46:00
54 53 198 M Ernster Nicolas Kneip (Firme) 44:47:00
55 54 144 M Fiermonte Vito Spiridon 44:05:00
56 55 199 M Kalmes Albert CAD 44:54:00
57 56 75 M Hemmerling Jeff 44:57:00
58 57 126 M Straus Jeannot Licence loisir 45:00:00
59 2 9 F Hoffmann Isabelle 45:10:00
60 58 152 M Birchem Tom 45:14:00
61 59 153 M Durpel Alain 45:25:00
62 3 227 F Wengler Viviane Fola-Loisir 45:29:00
63 60 23 M Alff Christian LT Hesper 45:54:00
64 61 123 M Stemmler Roland Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 46:15:00
65 62 99 M Philippy Daniel 46:22:00
66 63 139 M Wirtz Pierre Red Star Merl 46:23:00
67 64 213 M Flesch Christian RBUAP 46:40:00
68 65 232 M Stiefer Claude NL 46:48:00
69 66 159 M Schwartz Patrick 46:53:00
70 4 14 F Wagner Sonja 46:53:00
71 67 220 M Feltes Carlo Spiridon 47:15:00
72 68 115 M Roos Marco 47:18:00
73 69 228 M Wengler Guy Fola-Loisir 47:38:00
74 70 58 M Fideler Marc 47:50:00
75 5 18 F Pocervina Liane Walfer Huesen 47:56:00
76 71 245 M Henricot Cyril 48:04:00
77 72 158 M Mersch Albert NL 48:06:00
78 6 7 F Engelberg Wagner Evelyne Laffclub Spuerkeess 48:07:00
79 73 237 M Reiser Laurent Capa 48:09:00
80 74 176 M Demaret Vincent Les Arts Hombourgeois 48:17:00
81 75 150 M Schaus Jean-Paul 48:24:00
82 76 151 M Vinti Laurent 48:25:00
83 7 142 F Hallinger-Valente Catherine Les Arts Hombourgeois 48:34:00
84 77 84 M Jeitz Francis RBUAP 48:38:00
85 78 167 M Kirsch Sylvain CSL 48:55:00
86 79 61 M Flammang Gust RRE-Spiridon-LL 48:57:00
87 80 54 M Entringer Gérard CSL 49:27:00
88 81 247 M Koerperich Paul Spiridon 49:28:00
89 8 179 F Limpach Georgette Spiridon 49:33:00
90 82 230 M Pavant Loïc NL 49:34:00
91 9 17 F Warling Jenny 49:34:00
92 83 229 M Pavant Romain NL 49:37:00
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3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf Résultats Course:
10km Adultes

Classements M / F

RBUAP 16.12.2006
révision 2

93 84 38 M Breis Robert 49:53:00
94 85 56 M Febvre Arnaud 49:54:00
95 86 246 M Matias Oliveira Telmo BNP Parisbas Loisirs 49:57:00
96 87 238 M Schlim Romain 50:01:00
97 88 118 M Schenk Pierre AASL 50:12:00
98 10 143 F Diederich Pascale 50:32:00
99 89 206 M Tonus Frédéric Kneip (Firme) 51:15:00
100 90 87 M Lallemang Jean CAB 51:49:00
101 91 226 M Frank Serge Spiridon 52:18:00
102 92 32 M Bintz Dan CSL 52:19:00
103 93 233 M Stiefer Marc NL 52:20:00
104 11 212 F Schmitt Ada NL 52:22:00
105 94 110 M Ramirez Francisco CSL 52:23:00
106 95 178 M Kayser Dan 53:33:00
107 96 108 M Procacci Jemp CSL 53:35:00
108 97 147 M Houot Romain NL 53:41:00
109 98 214 M Bintener Henri NL 53:43:00
110 99 208 M Marcy Olivier Kneip (Firme) 53:48:00
111 100 26 M Bastian Guy Walfer Huesen 53:50:00
112 101 130 M Thill Fred 54:42:00
113 102 217 M Courtois Luc 54:47:00
114 12 183 F Hemmer Liz 54:57:00
115 103 25 M André Gonner ville de Luxembourg 55:21:00
116 13 6 F Niesen Danielle 55:22:00
117 104 163 M Sassel Vincent-Paul Loisir FLA 55:31:00
118 105 30 M Traversini Roberto NL 55:37:00
119 106 85 M Kieffer François 55:39:00
120 14 19 F Kayser AnnMarie 55:40:00
121 15 5 F Conrardy Sonja 57:59:00
122 107 240 M Faltz Marc 59:01:00
123 16 241 F Deckenbrunnen Laurence 59:31:00
124 108 239 M Kayl Pierre 60:08:00
125 17 13 F Schroeder Nathalie 60:18:00
126 18 242 F Mazzolini Christelle NL 60:20:00
127 109 101 M Pierrat Pascal 60:24:00
128 110 205 M Jhari Robby Kneip (Firme) 61:06:00
129 111 207 M Cunha Victor Kneip (Firme) 61:07:00
130 112 244 M De Pinieux Olivier 61:08:00
131 113 161 M Falbo Casimiro NL 61:13:00
132 114 71 M Haan Johny Walfer Huesen / Spiridon 62:19:00
133 115 81 M Hummer Jos CAD 67:39:00
134 116 134 M Vidotto Joseph Spiridon 67:39:00
135 117 133 M Thurmes Joseph C.A.Fola 68:48:00
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3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf Résultats Course:
10km Adultes

Classements Dames

RBUAP 16.12.2006
révision 2

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps
1 218 Engel Miriam LG Langsur 43:01:00
2 9 Hoffmann Isabelle 45:10:00
3 227 Wengler Viviane Fola-Loisir 45:29:00
4 14 Wagner Sonja 46:53:00
5 18 Pocervina Liane Walfer Huesen 47:56:00
6 7 Engelberg Wagner Evelyne Laffclub Spuerkeess 48:07:00
7 142 Hallinger-Valente Catherine Les Arts Hombourgeois 48:34:00
8 179 Limpach Georgette Spiridon 49:33:00
9 17 Warling Jenny 49:34:00

10 143 Diederich Pascale 50:32:00
11 212 Schmitt Ada NL 52:22:00
12 183 Hemmer Liz 54:57:00
13 6 Niesen Danielle 55:22:00
14 19 Kayser AnnMarie 55:40:00
15 5 Conrardy Sonja 57:59:00
16 241 Deckenbrunnen Laurence 59:31:00
17 13 Schroeder Nathalie 60:18:00
18 242 Mazzolini Christelle NL 60:20:00
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3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf Résultats Course:
10km Adultes

Classement Hommes

RBUAP 16.12.2006
révision 2

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps
1 47 De Coninck Frédérique Walfer Huesen 33:38:00
2 231 Cruz Pereira Antonio Fola 33:39:00
3 119 Schloesser Pierre CAB 34:25:00
4 204 Hansen Guillaume Celtic 35:10:00
5 162 Dautel Xavier 35:20:00
6 175 Valente Alphonse Les Arts Hombourgeois 35:22:00
7 45 Cornic Adrien 35:33:00
8 49 Dollé Emmanuel 35:38:00
9 210 Weidenhaupt Laurent Spiridon 35:48:00
10 76 Henx Rolly CSL 36:32:00
11 69 Greis Marc CAEG 36:39:00
12 160 Deville Frank CAPA 36:41:00
13 66 Gloden Justin CELTIC 37:40:00
14 187 Tex Claude CAD 38:32:00
15 51 Engelberg Serge C.A.D 38:33:00
16 72 Haumann Hendrik LG Langsur 38:40:00
16 77 Hild Pierre CSL 38:44:00
17 177 Hemmen Tom CAD 39:04:00
18 186 Muller Lex PTT 39:05:00
19 70 Guetti Laurent CAS 39:07:00
20 154 Schroeder Hervé 39:14:00
21 40 Brück Laurent CAEG 39:50:00
22 224 Reuland Arsène NL 39:54:00
23 202 Majerus Patrick Trilux 40:30:00
24 235 Hayes Robin Trispeed 40:31:00
25 86 Kohl Fernand CA Dudelange 41:01:00
26 221 Nilles Samuel NL 41:02:00
27 222 Davis Luke Trispeed 41:08:00
28 92 Muller Jean-Jacques FLA loisirs 41:23:00
29 48 Disewiscourt Marc 41:27:00
30 29 Biel Robert CA Bieles 41:29:00
31 243 Mazzolini Gilles 41:30:00
32 189 Meneguzzi Patrick 41:31:00
33 234 Holtz Alain CAPA 41:38:00
34 157 Nilles Robert AASC Wiltz 41:42:00
35 171 Fougerousse Christian Jogging Espace 42:02:00
36 78 Holbach Frank Feuerwehr Borg 42:29:00
37 219 Sguerra Xavier NL 42:54:00
38 236 Kayser Ronny CAPA 42:57:00
39 137 Warken Daniel RBUAP 43:00:00
41 225 Rausch Bernd LG Meulewald 43:02:00
42 37 Braun Wolfram LG Meulenwald Föhren 43:03:00
43 248 Hengen Francis 43:05:00
44 94 Nýdrle Petr 43:55:00
54 144 Fiermonte Vito Spiridon 44:05:00
45 91 Lotti Yvano 44:22:00
46 64 Frisch Marc 44:28:00
47 135 Wagner Patrick 44:28:00
48 68 Goeders Norbert Spiridon Lëtzebuerg 44:29:00
49 59 Fielitz Uli Wingfeet 44:35:00
50 83 Jaas Lee LT Hesper 44:37:00
51 172 Blazyk Christophe Jogging Espace 44:41:00
52 209 Schaeffer Jean-Marie Kneip (Firme) 44:46:00
53 198 Ernster Nicolas Kneip (Firme) 44:47:00
55 199 Kalmes Albert CAD 44:54:00
56 75 Hemmerling Jeff 44:57:00
57 126 Straus Jeannot Licence loisir 45:00:00
58 152 Birchem Tom 45:14:00
59 153 Durpel Alain 45:25:00
60 23 Alff Christian LT Hesper 45:54:00
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3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf Résultats Course:
10km Adultes

Classement Hommes

RBUAP 16.12.2006
révision 2

61 123 Stemmler Roland Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 46:15:00
62 99 Philippy Daniel 46:22:00
63 139 Wirtz Pierre Red Star Merl 46:23:00
64 213 Flesch Christian RBUAP 46:40:00
65 232 Stiefer Claude NL 46:48:00
66 159 Schwartz Patrick 46:53:00
67 220 Feltes Carlo Spiridon 47:15:00
68 115 Roos Marco 47:18:00
69 228 Wengler Guy Fola-Loisir 47:38:00
70 58 Fideler Marc 47:50:00
71 245 Henricot Cyril 48:04:00
72 158 Mersch Albert NL 48:06:00
73 237 Reiser Laurent Capa 48:09:00
74 176 Demaret Vincent Les Arts Hombourgeois 48:17:00
75 150 Schaus Jean-Paul 48:24:00
76 151 Vinti Laurent 48:25:00
77 84 Jeitz Francis RBUAP 48:38:00
78 167 Kirsch Sylvain CSL 48:55:00
79 61 Flammang Gust RRE-Spiridon-LL 48:57:00
80 54 Entringer Gérard CSL 49:27:00
81 247 Koerperich Paul Spiridon 49:28:00
82 230 Pavant Loïc NL 49:34:00
83 229 Pavant Romain NL 49:37:00
84 38 Breis Robert 49:53:00
85 56 Febvre Arnaud 49:54:00
86 246 Matias Oliveira Telmo BNP Parisbas Loisirs 49:57:00
87 238 Schlim Romain 50:01:00
88 118 Schenk Pierre AASL 50:12:00
89 206 Tonus Frédéric Kneip (Firme) 51:15:00
90 87 Lallemang Jean CAB 51:49:00
91 226 Frank Serge Spiridon 52:18:00
92 32 Bintz Dan CSL 52:19:00
93 233 Stiefer Marc NL 52:20:00
94 110 Ramirez Francisco CSL 52:23:00
95 178 Kayser Dan 53:33:00
96 108 Procacci Jemp CSL 53:35:00
97 147 Houot Romain NL 53:41:00
98 214 Bintener Henri NL 53:43:00
99 208 Marcy Olivier Kneip (Firme) 53:48:00
100 26 Bastian Guy Walfer Huesen 53:50:00
101 130 Thill Fred 54:42:00
102 217 Courtois Luc 54:47:00
103 25 André Gonner ville de Luxembourg 55:21:00
104 163 Sassel Vincent-Paul Loisir FLA 55:31:00
105 30 Traversini Roberto NL 55:37:00
106 85 Kieffer François 55:39:00
107 240 Faltz Marc 59:01:00
108 239 Kayl Pierre 60:08:00
109 101 Pierrat Pascal 60:24:00
110 205 Jhari Robby Kneip (Firme) 61:06:00
111 207 Cunha Victor Kneip (Firme) 61:07:00
112 244 De Pinieux Olivier 61:08:00
113 161 Falbo Casimiro NL 61:13:00
114 71 Haan Johny Walfer Huesen / Spiridon 62:19:00
115 81 Hummer Jos CAD 67:39:00
116 134 Vidotto Joseph Spiridon 67:39:00
117 133 Thurmes Joseph C.A.Fola 68:48:00
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3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf  Course enfants 500 m
Résultats

RBUAP, 16.12.2006

Place Dossard Sexe Nom Prénom Age Club Temps
1 929 M Birchem Sam 7 CAD 01:54
2 920 M Wagner Max 10 CAEG 01:59
3 910 M Schaus Philippe 8 RBUAP 01:59
4 875 F Osmanovic Merissa 8 RBUAP 02:00
5 873 F Mordiconi Lana 11 CAB 02:01
6 935 M Mersch Lamine 7 NL 02:11
7 912 M Schwickert Pablo 7 RBUAP 02:11
8 871 F Houot Jenny 7 RBUAP 02:15
9 936 M Nilles David 8 02:20
10 934 M Mersch Abou 7 NL 02:21
11 883 F Hoffmann Claire 11 Fola 02:24
12 933 M Engel Daniel 8 RBUAP 02:28
13 907 M Krecké Luca 10 RBUAP 02:28
14 896 F Pierrat Lisa 7 NL 02:33
15 919 M Wagner Benoit 8 Fussball Club 02:35
16 931 M Engel Patrick 7 02:39
17 887 F Jacoby Sarah 6 CAS 02:51
18 865 F Wirtz Alessia 8 RBUAP 02:52
19 866 F Leinenbach Joy 5 LSC Düppenweiler 03:27
20 895 F Schroeder Chloe 4 NL 03:41
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3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf  Course enfants 1000 m
Résultats

RBUAP, 16.12.2006

Place Dossard Sexe Nom Prénom Age Club Temps
1 925 M Biewer Max 7 CSL 03:48
2 924 M Leinenbach Tim 10 LSC Düppenweiler 03:52
3 872 F Jones Laurence 10 Celtic Diekirch 03:53
4 888 Warling Rick 8 04:02
5 927 M Ridelle Cyprian 11 CAB 04:08
6 911 M Schummers Jonathan 7 RBUAP 04:11
7 900 M Angeloni Stephan 10 RBUAP 04:12
8 917 M Vinti Yannick 8 RBUAP 04:13
9 870 F Houot Lisa 8 RBUAP 04:18
10 889 F Philippy Lou 7 CAB 04:18
11 928 Warling Jenny 11 04:23
12 904 M Faber Pit 8 RBUAP 04:29
13 930 M Philippy Nicolas 10 NL 04:31
14 926 M Vinti Luca 7 RBUAP 04:32
15 913 M Stemmler Chris 9 CA Dudelange 04:33
16 884 F Flesch Anouck 7 NL 04:35
17 938 M Grün Louis 6 CAB 04:45
18 882 F Dehorch Lotti 8 04:46
19 893 F Steichen Zoe 5 04:47
20 918 M Wagner Maruice 4 Fola 04:48
21 937 M Scholl Christian 12 RBUAP 04:52
22 892 F Steichen Conny 12 04:54
23 902 M Lazzeri Fabrice 11 05:02
24 891 F Philippy Mia 7 NL 05:20
25 879 F Treff Julie 10 RBUAP 05:41
26 894 F Engel Caroline 11 RBUAP 08:00
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3. Déifferdanger Chrëschtlaf  Course Jeunes 3000 m
Résultats

RBUAP, 16.12.2006

Place Dossard Sexe Nom Prénom Age Club Temps
1 932 M Krings Kevin 16 Fola 11:21
2 923 M Pütz Tom 15 CAB 11:31
3 885 F Pütz Fabienne 11 CAB 12:29
4 908 M Muller Kevin 14 RBUAP 14:15
5 958 F D'Antonio Lara 9 17:55
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